BID TABULATION

FAIRFIELD COUNTY ENGINEER'S OFFICE HOC-08, FAI-CR61-1.392 CHRISTMAS ROCK ROAD OVER ARNEY RUN BRIDGE REPLACEMENT PROJECT

REF	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	EST. UNIT	EST.	US Bridge		
NO.	NO.				COST	COST	UNIT \$	COST	+/- EST
1	513	32340	LB	STRUCTURAL, STEEL MEMBERS, LEVEL 1, AS PER PLAN	\$3.50	\$113,190.00	\$3.32	\$107,368.80	(\$5,821.20)
2	516	14	EA	1/2" ELASTOMERIC BEARING PAD	\$105.00	\$1,470.00	\$938.59	\$13,140.26	\$11,670.26
3	517	81	FT	RAILING (TWIN STEEL TUBE)	\$249.00	\$20,169.00	\$283.84	\$22,991.04	\$2,822.04
4	606	50	FT	GUARDRAIL, TYPE MGS	\$28.50	\$1,425.00	\$23.50	\$1,175.00	(\$250.00)
5	606	4	EA	MGS BRIDGE TERMINAL, ASSEMBLY, TYPE 1	\$2,750.00	\$11,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	(\$1,000.00)
6	606	4	EA	ANCHOR ASSEMBLY, MGS TYPE A	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$0.00
7	624	1	LUMP	MOBILIZATION	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$10,223.88	\$10,223.88	\$6,223.88
	•		•						
						\$157,254.00		\$170,898.98	\$13,644.98